
Sp
ri
ng
 2
02
0

Su
m
m
er
 2
02
0

Fa
ll 
20
20

Sp
ri
ng
 2
02
1

Su
m
m
er
 2
02
1

Fa
ll 
20
21

Sp
ri
ng
 2
02
2

Su
m
m
er
 2
02
2

Fa
ll 
20
22

FTEF

FT FTEF

PT FTEF

FT OLOAD FTEF

% FT FTEF

% PT FTEF

% OLOAD FTEF

% PT and FT OLAD FTEF

Count Sections

Sum FTES

Avg Census Enrl Fill Rate

Sum WSCH

Efficiency

Productivity 6
181
320
55
11
7

33.0%
6.6%
26.4%
67.0%
0.12
0.47
1.19
1.77

8
232
316
57
11
4

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.00
0.00
1.36
1.36

8
236
313
53
10
4

15.1%
15.1%
0.0%
84.9%
0.20
0.00
1.13
1.33

8
240
375
60
12
5

25.6%
0.0%
25.6%
74.4%
0.00
0.40
1.16
1.56

8
237
361
61
12
5

13.1%
0.0%
13.1%
86.9%
0.00
0.20
1.33
1.53

8
243
598
66
20
7

16.3%
0.0%
16.3%
83.7%
0.00
0.40
2.06
2.46

Faculty Hiring Data - Theatre Arts

FTEF, FT FTEF, PT FTEF, FT OLOAD FTEF, % FT FTEF, % PT FTEF, % OLOAD FTEF , % PT and FT OLAD FTEF, Count Sections, Sum FTES, Avg Census Enrl Fill Rate, Sum WSCH,
Efficiency and Productivity broken down by Term Desc on page American Sign Language. The data is filtered on Acad Yr, Calc Crn Cnt and Coll Desc. The Acad Yr filter keeps
6 of 50 members. The Calc Crn Cnt filter keeps 1. The Coll Desc filter keeps Liberal Arts. The view is filtered on Term Desc, which keeps 9 of 144 members.




