Faculty Hiring Data - Theatre Arts

	Spring 2020	Summer 2020	Fall 2020	Spring 2021	Summer 2021	Fall 2021	Spring 2022	Summer 2022	Fall 2022
FTEF	2.46		1.53	1.56		1.33	1.36		1.77
FT FTEF	2.06		1.33	1.16		1.13	1.36		1.19
PT FTEF	0.40		0.20	0.40		0.00	0.00		0.47
FT OLOAD FTEF	0.00		0.00	0.00		0.20	0.00		0.12
% FT FTEF	83.7%		86.9%	74.4%		84.9%	100.0%		67.0%
% PT FTEF	16.3%		13.1%	25.6%		0.0%	0.0%		26.4%
% OLOAD FTEF	0.0%		0.0%	0.0%		15.1%	0.0%		6.6%
% PT and FT OLAD FTEF	16.3%		13.1%	25.6%		15.1%	0.0%		33.0%
Count Sections	7		5	5		4	4		7
Sum FTES	20		12	12		10	11		11
Avg Census Enrl Fill Rate	66		61	60		53	57		55
Sum WSCH	598		361	375		313	316		320
Efficiency	243		237	240		236	232		181
Productivity	8		8	8		8	8		6

FTEF, FT FTEF, PT FTEF, FT OLOAD FTEF, % FT FTEF, % OLOAD FTEF, % PT and FT OLAD FTEF, Count Sections, Sum FTES, Avg Census Enrl Fill Rate, Sum WSCH, Efficiency and Productivity broken down by Term Desc on page American Sign Language. The data is filtered on Acad Yr, Calc Crn Cnt and Coll Desc. The Acad Yr filter keeps 6 of 50 members. The Calc Crn Cnt filter keeps 1. The Coll Desc filter keeps Liberal Arts. The view is filtered on Term Desc, which keeps 9 of 144 members.